
Coaches:

Frank Endieveri Argyle
(B) V Soccer (Argyle)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 24, 2021 Wed Regular Season
@ Salem
(Cambridge-
Salem)

4:30
PM

Golden Goal
Sports Park

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Mar 26, 2021 Fri Regular Season @ TBD 4:30
PM

Golden Goal
Park, Fort Ann
NY

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Mar 29, 2021 Mon Regular Season
@ Warrensburg
(Warrensburg -
Bolton)

4:30
PM

Golden Goal
Park

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Mar 31, 2021 Wed Regular Season Lake George 4:30
PM

Golden Goal
Park

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Apr 12, 2021 Mon Regular Season Granville 6:30
PM

Golden Goal
Park

Departure Time:
4:45 PM L

Apr 14, 2021 Wed Regular Season Hartford 6:30
PM

Golden Goal
Park

Departure Time:
4:45 PM L

Apr 16, 2021 Fri Regular Season North Warren 4:30
PM

Golden Goal
Park

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Apr 19, 2021 Mon Regular Season Fort Ann 4:30
PM

Golden Goal
Park

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Apr 21, 2021 Wed Regular Season @ Corinth 4:30
PM

Corinth
Elementary

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Apr 26, 2021 Mon
Regular Season (End
of Season Crossover
Game)

TBD 4:30
PM

Golden Goal
Park, Fort Ann
NY

L
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